
47th Indian Masters ( Veteran ) National Badminton Championships 2024-25 at Goa
Entries of MS 50 - Main Draw
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2025

City, Country
Goa, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Alagarswamy R. M 3/7/1970 5390 Active A&N Main
2 Karmo Riram M 7/1/1971 26207 Active ANP Main
3 Jagotjyoti Rajkumar M 12/30/1974 17099 Active ASM Main
4 Rajesh Sarma M 6/30/1973 53814 Active ASM Main
5 Randhir Singh M 7/26/1974 57189 Active BHR Main
6 Sanjeev Kumar Singh M 12/27/1973 53827 Renewal Pending BHR Main
7 Roopesh K P M 4/28/1971 37919 Active CAG Main
8 Anurag Sharma M 11/20/1973 17256 Active CAG Main
9 Prakash Murty Budi M 7/24/1974 7097 Active CG Main
10 Sudesh Tiwari M 10/22/1974 16712 Active CG Main
11 Kanwaldeep Singh Aneja M 8/4/1972 44750 Active CHG Main
12 Deepak Saxena M 6/20/1974 14489 Active CHG Main
13 Ashish Chadha M 12/23/1974 59 Active DLI Main
14 Gajender Singh M 11/16/1974 2596 Active DLI Main
15 Sandeep Fowker M 7/20/1973 20042 Active GOA Main
16 Sandip Kanji M 11/5/1973 20040 Active GOA Main
17 Krishnaprasad Naik M 8/21/1973 33607 Active GOA Main
18 Samir Sangodkar M 6/8/1974 57252 Active GOA Qual
19 Jagdish Khoyani M 12/22/1973 32396 Renewal Pending GUJ Main
20 Ashok Kumar M 5/21/1974 56113 Renewal Pending GUJ Main
21 Divya Chopra M 10/20/1973 56930 Active HAR Main
22 Vikas Sood M 8/14/1974 17183 Active HP Main
23 Ram Prasad Guiya M 11/12/1970 53603 Active JAR Main
24 Suneesh Kumar S. M 5/25/1971 35143 Active KER Main
25 Jaison Xavier M 7/10/1971 22 Active KER Main
26 Ashok Cherkal M 11/11/1970 23130 Renewal Pending KTK Main
27 Najeeb Kunil M 9/28/1974 56646 Active KTK Main
28 Prabagaran Subbaiyan M 8/19/1972 33001 Active KTK Main
29 Mahesh Pralhad Kulkarni M 8/24/1970 32417 Active MAH Main
30 Ajay Diwakar Moghe M 9/23/1974 36675 Active MAH Main
31 Thomas Kharsyiemiong M 8/16/1970 9061 Active MEG Main
32 Edwinson Swer M 5/19/1967 33500 Active MEG Main
33 Sudhir Khare M 8/8/1972 34935 Active MP Main
34 Rajnish Maran M 3/5/1973 14470 Active MP Main
35 Prasant Kumar Behera M 6/3/1974 38399 Active ORI Main
36 Davinder Kumar Joshi M 4/16/1971 7942 Active PNB Main
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47th Indian Masters ( Veteran ) National Badminton Championships 2024-25 at Goa
Entries of MS 50 - Main Draw
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2025

City, Country
Goa, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
37 Salim Mohammad M 3/1/1974 5401 Active PNB Main
38 Sandeep Sharma M 12/8/1972 19923 Active PNB Main
39 Raj Saraswat M 11/21/1973 1467 Renewal Pending RAJ Main
40 Vikkas Sharrma M 6/15/1974 29634 Active RAJ Main
41 Rahul Sharma M 2/18/1973 100 Active RBI Main
42 Sasikumar Gunasekaran M 8/4/1973 22878 Active TN Main
43 Jaya Selva Singh S. M 4/27/1973 29027 Active TN Main
44 Sumitkumar Mujumdar M 11/12/1973 16618 Active TPR Main
45 Venkata Apparao Gollamudi M 9/27/1974 57161 Active TS Main
46 Santhosh Kumar M 5/15/1971 48513 Renewal Pending TS Main
47 Sankaraiah Pogula M 2/8/1970 57220 Active TS Main
48 Anil Kumar Srivastava M 10/26/1972 17253 Active UP Main
49 Sunil Dutt Tyagi M 5/5/1972 26433 Active UP Main
50 Mahesh Kandwal M 3/27/1974 11506 Active UTR Main
51 Chandan Singh Panwar M 11/19/1974 9336 Active UTR Main
52 Ashok Kumar Majumdar M 5/5/1970 56903 Active WB Main
53 Naba Kumar Raha M 12/11/1972 53563 Active WB Main
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47th Indian Masters ( Veteran ) National Badminton Championships 2024-25 at Goa
Entries of MS 50 - Qualifying
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2025

City, Country
Goa, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Ambra Mena M 7/5/1973 56918 Active ANP Qual
2 Monya Riba M 12/21/1974 32700 Active ANP Qual
3 Hemanta Baruah M 12/31/1971 53647 Active ASM Qual
4 Bishnu Deka M 3/1/1971 9074 Renewal Pending ASM Qual
5 Rajeev Kumar M 3/15/1971 57190 Active BHR Qual
6 Vijay Sharma M 2/26/1970 5275 Active CAG Qual
7 Vinay Bindal M 6/19/1974 57081 Active CG Qual
8 Swarnapal Chawla M 12/20/1970 9155 Renewal Pending CG Qual
9 Vinay Gupta M 11/1/1974 28198 Renewal Pending CG Qual
10 Ramesh Iyer M 12/29/1972 21320 Renewal Pending CG Qual
11 Deepak Jayswal M 12/24/1974 40448 Active CG Qual
12 Shashi Kant Sharma M 6/24/1974 33374 Active CG Qual
13 Dinesh Kumar Singh M 7/18/1972 5433 Active CG Qual
14 Rajesh Singh M 1/26/1971 10631 Renewal Pending CG Qual
15 Brijlal Taram M 7/1/1971 56473 Active CG Qual
16 Deepak Dixit M 9/25/1970 38812 Active DLI Qual
17 Sanjeev Kumar Singh M 11/11/1970 56584 Active DLI Qual
18 Sudhir Kumar Tyagi M 7/7/1971 56648 Active DLI Qual
19 Rohidas Ghadi M 5/28/1973 49489 Renewal Pending GOA Qual
20 Wilfred Jacques M 10/12/1970 20030 Active GOA Qual
21 Raghudatha Suresh Pai Panandikar M 9/21/1974 57185 Active GOA Qual
22 Mayank Agnihotri M 9/7/1972 16758 Active GUJ Qual
23 Tarun Chauhan M 12/15/1970 23 Active GUJ Qual
24 Indrajit Singh Jadeja M 8/29/1973 17041 Renewal Pending GUJ Qual
25 Bhavin Parikh M 8/3/1971 8633 Active GUJ Qual
26 Harendra Patel M 11/26/1972 11757 Active GUJ Qual
27 Sanjeev Jha M 11/5/1972 50702 Active HAR Qual
28 Kumar Alok M 7/4/1974 29275 Renewal Pending JAR Qual
29 Rajesh Das M 4/11/1974 32977 Active KER Qual
30 Sreejith N.B. M 5/28/1971 19868 Active KER Qual
31 Nazeer P.A. M 5/9/1970 21063 Active KER Qual
32 Rajeesh T. M 5/26/1974 22845 Active KER Qual
33 Naveen Bidare Ramaswamy M 12/22/1973 20137 Renewal Pending KTK Qual
34 Dinesh Kumar J. M 2/18/1971 28019 Active KTK Qual
35 Manoj Jacob M 8/21/1973 36386 Active KTK Qual
36 Manjunath V. M 10/5/1974 45349 Active KTK Qual
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47th Indian Masters ( Veteran ) National Badminton Championships 2024-25 at Goa
Entries of MS 50 - Qualifying
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2025

City, Country
Goa, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
37 Devashis Barick M 9/8/1974 10955 Active MAH Qual
38 Sameer Bhate M 9/29/1974 19564 Renewal Pending MAH Qual
39 Vinay Chouksey M 9/30/1972 53574 Active MAH Qual
40 Santosh Dhore M 7/10/1971 43571 Active MAH Qual
41 Homiyar Dumasia M 5/27/1974 15728 Active MAH Qual
42 Avinash Gode M 5/27/1970 40783 Active MAH Qual
43 Sunil Kattikulam M 5/10/1970 32424 Active MAH Qual
44 Mohit Kheur M 7/17/1974 22601 Active MAH Qual
45 Sanjeev Kulkarni M 2/5/1973 33651 Active MAH Qual
46 Niranjan Mantri M 5/14/1972 38113 Active MAH Qual
47 Pankaj Pathak M 1/19/1971 17178 Active MAH Qual
48 Amit Patil M 8/18/1973 45381 Active MAH Qual
49 Bhaskar Reddy M 11/11/1970 37290 Active MAH Qual
50 Ajay Salvi M 9/25/1973 8783 Active MAH Qual
51 Sumit Sudhir Varma M 5/28/1973 37467 Active MAH Qual
52 Kedar Tanksale M 12/20/1972 25406 Active MAH Qual
53 Pankaj Tiwari M 12/16/1971 51320 Active MAH Qual
54 Tushar Upadhyay M 2/7/1972 5189 Active MAH Qual
55 Manoj Vanjani M 8/1/1973 40502 Active MAH Qual
56 G.R. Gangale M 12/1/1972 38660 Active MP Qual
57 Devanand Hiranandani M 9/24/1972 57242 Active RAJ Qual
58 Rajendra Rajawat M 5/8/1971 38752 Active RAJ Qual
59 Vikram Singh M 12/3/1974 48210 Active RAJ Qual
60 Pradeep Srimali M 1/1/1972 48213 Active RAJ Qual
61 Shanmugam A. M 5/27/1970 10688 Active TN Qual
62 Rajesh Kannan S. M 1/22/1971 42665 Active TN Qual
63 Veeramani Thangamuthu M 5/5/1973 35270 Active TN Qual
64 Balaji Kaliappan M 4/19/1973 37597 Active TS Qual
65 Venugopal Vangari M 7/27/1974 32741 Active TS Qual
66 Nandkishore M 3/24/1973 31960 Active UP Qual
67 Lalitkumar Sharma M 9/26/1971 7772 Active UP Qual
68 Yogeshwar Sharma M 8/3/1971 57258 Active UP Qual
69 Anil Singh M 3/2/1971 11495 Active UP Qual
70 Swatendra Singh M 11/15/1973 56959 Active UP Qual
71 Shankar Kharkwal M 5/1/1970 9217 Active UTR Qual
72 Sandeep Kumar M 1/17/1973 56662 Active UTR Qual
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47th Indian Masters ( Veteran ) National Badminton Championships 2024-25 at Goa
Entries of MS 50 - Qualifying
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2025

City, Country
Goa, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
73 Maneesh Thapliyal M 2/20/1970 9332 Active UTR Qual
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47th Indian Masters ( Veteran ) National Badminton Championships 2024-25 at Goa
Entries of MS 50 - Reserve
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2025

City, Country
Goa, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 A Rajesh M AP Main
2 Santosh Kr Singh M BHR
3 Samir Sangodkar M GOA Main
4 Gulam Sarwar M JAR Main
5 Mayengbam Surjit Singh M MNP Main

Badminton Association of India www.tournamentsoftware.com
Page 6          3/14/2025 11:58:55 AM Badminton Tournament Planner



47th Indian Masters ( Veteran ) National Badminton Championships 2024-25 at Goa
Entries of WS 50 - Main Draw
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2025

City, Country
Goa, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Sarada Koney F 8/11/1973 49355 Renewal Pending AP Main
2 Nimsha Kumari F 10/30/1974 33683 Active CAG Main
3 Nisha Kumari F 5/25/1973 33114 Active CAG Main
4 Geeta Aggarwal F 9/27/1972 23469 Active CHG Main
5 Lavita Singla F 4/24/1974 26062 Active CHG Main
6 Mansi Goel F 7/31/1974 32787 Active DLI Main
7 Suchitra Misra F 9/23/1973 19716 Active DLI Main
8 Chitra Vijayakumar F 12/31/1972 49739 Active DLI Main
9 Leena Dhapre F 11/17/1974 133 Active GOA Main
10 Archana Marya F 10/25/1972 51196 Active GOA Main
11 Shilpa Honarao F 5/12/1974 33091 Active GUJ Main
12 Rachna Mahadevia F 8/16/1972 14607 Active GUJ Main
13 Sunita Singh Panwar F 10/5/1971 17126 Active HAR Main
14 Sanjana Kanwar F 4/4/1971 49374 Renewal Pending HP Main
15 Urvashi Thapa F 9/2/1974 23160 Active HP Main
16 Rehana Abbas F 4/15/1972 55525 Renewal Pending J&K Main
17 Deepa George F 9/21/1972 57029 Active KER Main
18 Rosie Sam F 2/10/1972 23946 Active KER Main
19 Sreedevi A. Gadhili F 1/6/1972 11508 Active KTK Main
20 Shalini Shetty F 7/1/1971 24330 Active KTK Main
21 Naheed Divecha F 3/3/1972 11245 Active MAH Main
22 Ajita Ravindran F 5/26/1973 23354 Active MAH Main
23 Ribhalang Passah F 1/23/1972 56910 Active MEG Main
24 Zodinsangi F 7/12/1971 23305 Active MIZ Main
25 Sunita Singh F 12/20/1971 33678 Active MP Main
26 Deepa Vyas F 11/6/1970 49426 Renewal Pending MP Main
27 Meenakshi Singh F 2/21/1972 53277 Renewal Pending RAJ Main
28 Anu Gera F 12/27/1972 13994 Active UP Main
29 Sushma F 3/3/1971 28297 Active UP Main
30 Babita Pagaria F 3/4/1973 56575 Active WB Main
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47th Indian Masters ( Veteran ) National Badminton Championships 2024-25 at Goa
Entries of WS 50 - Qualifying
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2025

City, Country
Goa, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Deepika Sarin F 11/13/1974 40410 Active DLI Qual
2 Achamma Oommen F 5/26/1971 56907 Active KER Qual
3 Vedhika Nita Kavoor F 7/19/1974 19807 Active KTK Qual
4 Uma Manoharan F 5/22/1973 28144 Active KTK Qual
5 Shylaja R. F 6/1/1972 17078 Active KTK Qual
6 Jayashree Raghu F 11/12/1972 28017 Active KTK Qual
7 Diana Reuben F 1/12/1974 37023 Active KTK Qual
8 Vijayalakshmi Subramanian F 9/27/1973 29807 Active KTK Qual
9 Nalini Suriya F 1/29/1973 47919 Active KTK Qual
10 Hiremath Vidya R. F 3/29/1974 30122 Active KTK Qual
11 Rajashree Hatwar F 10/30/1972 31726 Active MAH Qual
12 Bharathi Kumar F 9/18/1972 48278 Active MAH Qual
13 Shoba Prakash F 8/20/1970 34470 Active MAH Qual
14 Sethuraman Vasumathi F 7/25/1971 34857 Active MAH Qual
15 S. Grace Singh F 9/8/1970 49189 Active MP Qual
16 Anupama Godia F 5/1/1970 56867 Active RAJ Qual
17 Shivla Saksena F 2/26/1974 53754 Active RAJ Qual
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47th Indian Masters ( Veteran ) National Badminton Championships 2024-25 at Goa
Entries of WS 50 - Reserve
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2025

City, Country
Goa, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Poonam Chauhan F 1/11/1975 57182 Active GOA Main
2 Jyothi Abhaya Kumar F 3/23/1975 37688 Active KTK Qual

Badminton Association of India www.tournamentsoftware.com
Page 9          3/14/2025 11:58:55 AM Badminton Tournament Planner



47th Indian Masters ( Veteran ) National Badminton Championships 2024-25 at Goa
Entries of MD 50 - Main Draw
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2025

City, Country
Goa, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Alagarswamy R. M 3/7/1970 5390 Active A&N Main

Ranjith Kumar Viswanathan M 1/22/1967 56973 Active A&N Main
2 Jarsa Gamlin M 8/20/1970 26920 Active ANP Main

Karmo Riram M 7/1/1971 26207 Active ANP Main
3 Abhijit Mitra M 12/25/1974 6898 Active ASM Main

Jagotjyoti Rajkumar M 12/30/1974 17099 Active ASM Main
4 Sanjeev Kumar Singh M 12/27/1973 53827 Renewal Pending BHR Main

Prakash Sinha Suraj M 12/4/1969 38344 Renewal Pending BHR Main
5 Anirban Das M 9/9/1974 28478 Renewal Pending CAG Main

Himangshu Goswami M 4/1/1973 56978 Active CAG Main
6 Prakash Murty Budi M 7/24/1974 7097 Active CG Main

Robertson Koshy M 4/11/1972 17043 Active CG Main
7 Rajneesh Bhatia M 3/26/1971 14506 Active CHG Main

Deepak Saxena M 6/20/1974 14489 Active CHG Main
8 Shrikant Bakshi M 6/4/1971 9 Active DLI Main

Navdeep Singh M 7/15/1969 743 Active PNB Main
9 Ashish Chadha M 12/23/1974 59 Active DLI Main

Gajender Singh M 11/16/1974 2596 Active DLI Main
10 Sandeep Fowker M 7/20/1973 20042 Active GOA Main

Kapil Kanji M 5/24/1974 20041 Active GOA Main
11 Mahesh Pauskar M 7/28/1972 28577 Active GOA Main

Kishore Raghubans M 11/7/1971 18823 Active GOA Main
12 Samir Sangodkar M 6/8/1974 57252 Active GOA Main

Anirban Sen M 2/18/1971 49040 Renewal Pending GOA Main
13 Ashish Patel M 1/25/1972 19838 Active GUJ Main

Harendra Patel M 11/26/1972 11757 Active GUJ Main
14 Biren Shah M 4/25/1974 28446 Active GUJ Main

Rajesh Singh M 9/21/1972 7958 Active GUJ Main
15 Surender Kumar M 11/1/1973 5337 Active HAR Main

Virender Kumar M 11/1/1973 5336 Active HAR Main
16 Vijay Dhauta M 5/12/1973 17067 Renewal Pending HP Main

Vikas Sood M 8/14/1974 17183 Active HP Main
17 Moharlal Oraon M 7/7/1972 22473 Active JAR Main

Shankar Ram M 5/2/1967 23671 Active JAR Main
18 Rajesh Das M 4/11/1974 32977 Active KER Main

Biju K. V. M 5/30/1972 32976 Active KER Main
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47th Indian Masters ( Veteran ) National Badminton Championships 2024-25 at Goa
Entries of MD 50 - Main Draw
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2025

City, Country
Goa, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
19 Yogesh K. B. M 8/12/1972 28032 Active KTK Main

Kirankumar Madanant M 3/10/1974 19898 Renewal Pending KTK Main
20 Mohit Kheur M 7/17/1974 22601 Active MAH Main

Sachin Phadke M 10/26/1974 9313 Active MAH Main
21 Thomas Kharsyiemiong M 8/16/1970 9061 Active MEG Main

Edwinson Swer M 5/19/1967 33500 Active MEG Main
22 R. Laldinsanga M 1/23/1967 57231 Active MIZ Main

Vanlalhriata M 10/26/1974 57064 Active MIZ Main
23 Mahesh Kumar Kukreja M 9/2/1970 9041 Active ORI Main

Dharmendra Mohapatra M 6/15/1969 49148 Active ORI Main
24 Salim Mohammad M 3/1/1974 5401 Active PNB Main

Sandeep Sharma M 12/8/1972 19923 Active PNB Main
25 Aashish Maheshwari M 10/19/1973 14521 Active RAJ Main

Vikkas Sharrma M 6/15/1974 29634 Active RAJ Main
26 Rakesh Sekhar R. M 11/10/1970 11132 Active RBI Main

Krishna Gopal Saxena M 12/31/1968 9272 Active RBI Main
27 Raghavan E. M 5/21/1974 258 Active TN Main

Nandakumar Pradeep S. M 11/15/1974 20053 Active TN Main
28 Sougat Chakma M 1/18/1974 56915 Active TPR Main

Sumitkumar Mujumdar M 11/12/1973 16618 Active TPR Main
29 Anand Babu P. M 10/23/1973 4882 Active TS Main

Arun Swamy Venuturupalli M 3/16/1970 7093 Active TS Main
30 Arvind Kumar M 4/10/1974 32554 Active UP Main

Deshkant Tyagi M 11/17/1972 28695 Renewal Pending UP Main
31 Sandeep Kumar M 1/17/1973 56662 Active UTR Main

Chandan Singh Panwar M 11/19/1974 9336 Active UTR Main
32 Soumen Bhattacharjee M 7/1/1970 267 Active WB Main

Hirak Kanti Sengupta M 6/20/1972 17134 Active WB Main
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47th Indian Masters ( Veteran ) National Badminton Championships 2024-25 at Goa
Entries of MD 50 - Qualifying
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2025

City, Country
Goa, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Raja Kumar G. M 5/23/1969 9447 Renewal Pending AP

Ravi Kiran P.R.V.K.N. M 3/16/1971 23262 Active TS
2 Roopesh K P M 4/28/1971 37919 Active CAG Qual

Unnikrishna Varma M 9/9/1970 92 Active CAG Qual
3 Sunil Agrawal M 3/13/1973 33141 Renewal Pending CG Qual

Deepak Jayswal M 12/24/1974 40448 Active CG Qual
4 Pratap Bhattacharya M 5/20/1972 6828 Active CG Qual

Rajib Ghosh M 12/27/1969 50810 Active MP Qual
5 Vinay Bindal M 6/19/1974 57081 Active CG Qual

Rajesh Kacha M 3/9/1971 40438 Renewal Pending CG Qual
6 Swarnapal Chawla M 12/20/1970 9155 Renewal Pending CG Qual

Ramesh Iyer M 12/29/1972 21320 Renewal Pending CG Qual
7 Vinay Gupta M 11/1/1974 28198 Renewal Pending CG Qual

Rajesh Singh M 1/26/1971 10631 Renewal Pending CG Qual
8 Palakh Ram Sahu M 11/18/1972 56474 Active CG Qual

Brijlal Taram M 7/1/1971 56473 Active CG Qual
9 Shashi Kant Sharma M 6/24/1974 33374 Active CG Qual

Sudesh Tiwari M 10/22/1974 16712 Active CG Qual
10 Deepak Dixit M 9/25/1970 38812 Active DLI Qual

Gurinder Singh M 2/2/1967 49133 Active DLI Qual
11 Kushal Pal Singh M 3/15/1971 56916 Active DLI Qual

Sudhir Kumar Tyagi M 7/7/1971 56648 Active DLI Qual
12 Sanjeev Kumar Singh M 11/11/1970 56584 Active DLI Qual

Bhajpal Singh Yadav M 11/6/1968 56650 Active DLI Qual
13 Wilfred Jacques M 10/12/1970 20030 Active GOA Qual

Dinesh Kumar Singh M 7/18/1972 5433 Active CG Qual
14 Krishnaprasad Naik M 8/21/1973 33607 Active GOA Qual

Nilesh Nayak M 2/27/1971 49051 Active GOA Qual
15 Mayank Agnihotri M 9/7/1972 16758 Active GUJ Qual

Vanraj Surma M 4/26/1974 16760 Active GUJ Qual
16 Tarun Chauhan M 12/15/1970 23 Active GUJ Qual

Rajesh Umatt M 9/24/1971 19494 Active GUJ Qual
17 Atulkumar Vinay Chandra Kaka M 11/19/1972 38136 Active GUJ Qual

Siddharth Soneji M 6/4/1972 38133 Active GUJ Qual
18 Anant Patel M 4/26/1973 57019 Active GUJ Qual

Mitesh Shah M 11/11/1971 48994 Active GUJ Qual
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47th Indian Masters ( Veteran ) National Badminton Championships 2024-25 at Goa
Entries of MD 50 - Qualifying
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2025

City, Country
Goa, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
19 Amrish Shinde M 9/19/1971 34 Active GUJ Qual

Jaison Xavier M 7/10/1971 22 Active KER Qual
20 Sanjeev Jha M 11/5/1972 50702 Active HAR Qual

Vikram Singh M 12/3/1974 48210 Active RAJ Qual
21 K. V. Abu Rahman M 5/20/1969 32983 Active KER Qual

Rajeesh T. M 5/26/1974 22845 Active KER Qual
22 Anish Aravind M 10/17/1974 48898 Active KER Qual

Ajish Kumar Govindankutty Nambiar M 7/5/1974 47519 Active KER Qual
23 Shivakumar Kuniyil M 5/21/1970 53713 Active KER Qual

Nithin Suryanarayanan M 8/23/1973 53714 Active KER Qual
24 Sreekumar M.A. M 2/28/1973 19869 Active KER Qual

Jacob Joshy Vadakkan M 5/30/1972 27983 Active KER Qual
25 Deepak Bekwadkar M 10/20/1967 49222 Active KTK Qual

Kajekar Raghavendra Rao M 10/12/1970 32571 Renewal Pending KTK Qual
26 Manoj Jacob M 8/21/1973 36386 Active KTK Qual

Glen Arun Pinto M 5/15/1974 28560 Active KTK Qual
27 Khalid Basha Mangad Lathif M 7/15/1971 17639 Active KTK Qual

Narendra K. Raju M 9/2/1965 11184 Active KTK Qual
28 Sanjay Moolur Raghav M 9/16/1971 28060 Active KTK Qual

Sanjay Pai M 11/2/1971 26864 Active KTK Qual
29 Parimelazhagan Pj M 7/4/1974 24804 Active KTK Qual

Shivkiran Singh Thakur M 6/18/1974 33652 Active MAH Qual
30 Gurdeep Singh Arora M 1/18/1970 17179 Active MAH Qual

Manish Bhati M 10/28/1970 17074 Renewal Pending MAH Qual
31 Devashis Barick M 9/8/1974 10955 Active MAH Qual

Sonal Khurana M 7/6/1973 37720 Active MAH Qual
32 Sameer Bhate M 9/29/1974 19564 Renewal Pending MAH Qual

Kedar Tanksale M 12/20/1972 25406 Active MAH Qual
33 Vishwanath Bhide M 9/26/1974 28650 Active MAH Qual

Manish Terdalkar M 7/9/1970 22765 Active MAH Qual
34 Rajan Chandvaskar M 12/19/1974 56899 Active MAH Qual

Sandeep Dangi M 5/8/1973 40999 Active MAH Qual
35 Deepak Kumar Damania M 2/3/1968 5578 Active MAH Qual

Sudas Sawant M 9/7/1970 5575 Renewal Pending MAH Qual
36 Homiyar Dumasia M 5/27/1974 15728 Active MAH Qual

Ajay Diwakar Moghe M 9/23/1974 36675 Active MAH Qual
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47th Indian Masters ( Veteran ) National Badminton Championships 2024-25 at Goa
Entries of MD 50 - Qualifying
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2025

City, Country
Goa, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
37 Shirish Ghan M 12/4/1969 11242 Active MAH Qual

Rahul Kallianpur M 10/23/1970 11274 Active MAH Qual
38 Avinash Gode M 5/27/1970 40783 Active MAH Qual

Sujay Kumar P. V. M 12/23/1971 5583 Active MAH Qual
39 Rubesh Gopalakrishnan M 6/20/1973 23382 Active MAH Qual

Bhaskar Reddy M 11/11/1970 37290 Active MAH Qual
40 Sunil Kattikulam M 5/10/1970 32424 Active MAH Qual

Amit Patil M 8/18/1973 45381 Active MAH Qual
41 Mahesh Pralhad Kulkarni M 8/24/1970 32417 Active MAH Qual

Pankaj Pathak M 1/19/1971 17178 Active MAH Qual
42 Sanjeev Kulkarni M 2/5/1973 33651 Active MAH Qual

Deepak Patwardhan M 6/5/1972 14349 Active MAH Qual
43 Ajay Raval M 2/10/1970 40434 Active MAH Qual

Ajay Salvi M 9/25/1973 8783 Active MAH Qual
44 Pankaj Tiwari M 12/16/1971 51320 Active MAH Qual

Manoj Vanjani M 8/1/1973 40502 Active MAH Qual
45 Sudhir Khare M 8/8/1972 34935 Active MP Qual

Rajnish Maran M 3/5/1973 14470 Active MP Qual
46 Rajesh Grover M 7/25/1970 17090 Active PNB Qual

Mahesh Kandwal M 3/27/1974 11506 Active UTR Qual
47 Manoj Kumar M 5/12/1972 49250 Active PNB Qual

Rajesh Kumar Sethi M 9/12/1967 49252 Active PNB Qual
48 Anil Asliya M 8/1/1970 47981 Active RAJ Qual

Pradeep Srimali M 1/1/1972 48213 Active RAJ Qual
49 Shanmugam A. M 5/27/1970 10688 Active TN Qual

Vijay Unnikrishnan M 11/26/1971 42664 Active TN Qual
50 Nehru G. M 5/14/1973 32186 Active TN Qual

Elangeswaran P. M 4/20/1973 6154 Active TN Qual
51 Muthukumaraswamya M.G. M 12/15/1972 10967 Active TN Qual

Maran Thangavelu M 7/6/1967 7163 Active TN Qual
52 Saminathan R. M 3/5/1970 19976 Active TN Qual

Sivaram M 6/2/1973 41383 Active TN Qual
53 Sundara Srinivasan R. M 3/7/1971 5358 Active TN Qual

Senthilkumar S. M 5/24/1971 5360 Active TN Qual
54 Jaya Selva Singh S. M 4/27/1973 29027 Active TN Qual

Subramanian S. Venkada M 5/30/1972 45757 Active TN Qual
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47th Indian Masters ( Veteran ) National Badminton Championships 2024-25 at Goa
Entries of MD 50 - Qualifying
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2025

City, Country
Goa, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
55 Rajesh Kannan S. M 1/22/1971 42665 Active TN Qual

Prathap Subramaniam M 9/1/1973 57010 Active TN Qual
56 Venkata Apparao Gollamudi M 9/27/1974 57161 Active TS Qual

Surya Candra Rao Kotini M 5/19/1969 38512 Renewal Pending TS Qual
57 Devendra Reddy Gudi M 9/20/1974 32143 Active TS Qual

Venugopal Vangari M 7/27/1974 32741 Active TS Qual
58 Balaji Kaliappan M 4/19/1973 37597 Active TS Qual

Sai Sankar Kunapareddi M 5/25/1972 40610 Active TS Qual
59 Santhosh Kumar M 5/15/1971 48513 Renewal Pending TS Qual

Arun Kumar Sudamalla M 2/26/1973 53636 Active TS Qual
60 Kamal Dang M 3/15/1970 20197 Renewal Pending UTR Qual

Yash Sikri M UTR Qual
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47th Indian Masters ( Veteran ) National Badminton Championships 2024-25 at Goa
Entries of MD 50 - Reserve
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2025

City, Country
Goa, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Rajesh Gupta M MP Main

Rajeev Saxena M 5/21/1970 14239 Active MP Main
2 Deepak Kumar Dalei M 10/15/1975 57219 Active ORI Qual

Subhranshu Kumar Dalel M 7/1/1972 49149 Active ORI Qual
3 Rejy Verghese M 7/21/1968 48550 Renewal Pending TS
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47th Indian Masters ( Veteran ) National Badminton Championships 2024-25 at Goa
Entries of WD 50 - Main Draw
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2025

City, Country
Goa, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Shikha Kkanduri F 12/2/1973 9321 Active CAG Main

Nisha Kumari F 5/25/1973 33114 Active CAG Main
2 Nimsha Kumari F 10/30/1974 33683 Active CAG Main

Suchitra Misra F 9/23/1973 19716 Active DLI Main
3 Geeta Aggarwal F 9/27/1972 23469 Active CHG Main

Lavita Singla F 4/24/1974 26062 Active CHG Main
4 Kajal Dhanwani F 5/23/1971 23181 Active GUJ Main

Aartee Maheshwari F 5/10/1974 27023 Active GUJ Main
5 Deepa George F 9/21/1972 57029 Active KER Main

Achamma Oommen F 5/26/1971 56907 Active KER Main
6 Saroja N. F 7/5/1969 44404 Active KTK Main

Sunita Singh F 12/20/1971 33678 Active MP Main
7 Jayashree Raghu F 11/12/1972 28017 Active KTK Main

Urvashi Thapa F 9/2/1974 23160 Active HP Main
8 Diana Reuben F 1/12/1974 37023 Active KTK Main

Lally Bindu Vincent F 5/16/1970 19735 Active KTK Main
9 Banu S. F 10/31/1973 18742 Active KTK Main

Shalini Shetty F 7/1/1971 24330 Active KTK Main
10 Naheed Divecha F 3/3/1972 11245 Active MAH Main

Chaitrali Navare F 3/21/1972 26352 Active MAH Main
11 Zodinsangi F 7/12/1971 23305 Active MIZ Main

Zosangzuali F 9/6/1974 14555 Active MIZ Main
12 Anupama Godia F 5/1/1970 56867 Active RAJ Main

Babita Pagaria F 3/4/1973 56575 Active WB Main
13 Meena Kumari Chowda F 4/10/1973 57265 Active TS Main

Nagalaxmi Veesam F 6/10/1974 24940 Renewal Pending TS Main
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47th Indian Masters ( Veteran ) National Badminton Championships 2024-25 at Goa
Entries of WD 50 - Qualifying
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2025

City, Country
Goa, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Deepika Sarin F 11/13/1974 40410 Active DLI Qual

Vijayalakshmi Subramanian F 9/27/1973 29807 Active KTK Qual
2 Rachna Mahadevia F 8/16/1972 14607 Active GUJ Qual

Sunita Singh Panwar F 10/5/1971 17126 Active HAR Qual
3 Sreedevi A. Gadhili F 1/6/1972 11508 Active KTK Qual

Shalini Yadav F 2/21/1969 23616 Active MP Qual
4 Shaila Holla F 12/6/1970 23230 Active KTK Qual

Manju Thekkottil Abraham F 9/6/1974 273 Active KTK Qual
5 Rohini Kamath F 1/14/1974 24469 Renewal Pending KTK Qual

Praveena Pavithran F 3/19/1973 24817 Active KTK Qual
6 Uma Manoharan F 5/22/1973 28144 Active KTK Qual

Shylaja R. F 6/1/1972 17078 Active KTK Qual
7 Nalini Suriya F 1/29/1973 47919 Active KTK Qual

Hiremath Vidya R. F 3/29/1974 30122 Active KTK Qual
8 Shravani Dapre F 8/23/1972 11323 Active MAH Qual

Sangeeta Jadhav F 4/17/1971 5440 Active MAH Qual
9 Rachna Garg F 10/22/1970 23368 Active MAH Qual

Ajita Ravindran F 5/26/1973 23354 Active MAH Qual
10 Anjali Kale F 1/11/1972 37725 Active MAH Qual

Archana Marya F 10/25/1972 51196 Active GOA Qual
11 Vaishalee Kirane F 11/22/1971 34996 Active MAH Qual

Wrishalee Patil F 1/9/1971 5127 Active MAH Qual
12 Bharathi Kumar F 9/18/1972 48278 Active MAH Qual

Shoba Prakash F 8/20/1970 34470 Active MAH Qual
13 Arati Patwardhan F 1/4/1973 32416 Active MAH Qual

Chitra Vijayakumar F 12/31/1972 49739 Active DLI Qual
14 Shivla Saksena F 2/26/1974 53754 Active RAJ Qual

Sundari Vaishnav F 1/24/1969 48042 Active RAJ Qual
15 Anu Gera F 12/27/1972 13994 Active UP Qual

Mansi Goel F 7/31/1974 32787 Active DLI Qual
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47th Indian Masters ( Veteran ) National Badminton Championships 2024-25 at Goa
Entries of XD 50 - Main Draw
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2025

City, Country
Goa, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Anurag Sharma M 11/20/1973 17256 Active CAG Main

Nisha Kumari F 5/25/1973 33114 Active CAG Main
2 Shashi Kant Sharma M 6/24/1974 33374 Active CG Main

Saji Nair F 6/28/1974 57093 Active CG Main
3 Rajneesh Bhatia M 3/26/1971 14506 Active CHG Main

Geeta Aggarwal F 9/27/1972 23469 Active CHG Main
4 Deepak Saxena M 6/20/1974 14489 Active CHG Main

Urvashi Thapa F 9/2/1974 23160 Active HP Main
5 Gajender Singh M 11/16/1974 2596 Active DLI Main

Mansi Goel F 7/31/1974 32787 Active DLI Main
6 Wilfred Jacques M 10/12/1970 20030 Active GOA Main

Nalini Suriya F 1/29/1973 47919 Active KTK Main
7 Sandip Kanji M 11/5/1973 20040 Active GOA Main

Bharathi Kumar F 9/18/1972 48278 Active MAH Main
8 Gopal Thakkar M 7/20/1974 19229 Active GUJ Main

Kajal Dhanwani F 5/23/1971 23181 Active GUJ Main
9 Dilip Tirkey M 1/5/1969 46683 Active JAR Main

Emmaculata Lakra F 1/28/1970 46684 Active JAR Main
10 Anish Aravind M 10/17/1974 48898 Active KER Main

Sapna Grace Arul F 12/27/1973 57032 Active KER Main
11 Parimelazhagan Pj M 7/4/1974 24804 Active KTK Main

Banu S. F 10/31/1973 18742 Active KTK Main
12 Sachin Phadke M 10/26/1974 9313 Active MAH Main

Chaitrali Navare F 3/21/1972 26352 Active MAH Main
13 Shivkiran Singh Thakur M 6/18/1974 33652 Active MAH Main

Naheed Divecha F 3/3/1972 11245 Active MAH Main
14 Thomas Kharsyiemiong M 8/16/1970 9061 Active MEG Main

Ribhalang Passah F 1/23/1972 56910 Active MEG Main
15 Vanlalhriata M 10/26/1974 57064 Active MIZ Main

Zodinsangi F 7/12/1971 23305 Active MIZ Main
16 Rajeev Saxena M 5/21/1970 14239 Active MP Main

S. Grace Singh F 9/8/1970 49189 Active MP Main
17 Vikkas Sharrma M 6/15/1974 29634 Active RAJ Main

Shalini Shetty F 7/1/1971 24330 Active KTK Main
18 Maran Thangavelu M 7/6/1967 7163 Active TN Main

Shaila Holla F 12/6/1970 23230 Active KTK Main
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47th Indian Masters ( Veteran ) National Badminton Championships 2024-25 at Goa
Entries of XD 50 - Main Draw
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2025

City, Country
Goa, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
19 Tara Singh Gokuloth M 4/20/1967 44219 Active TS Main

Meena Kumari Chowda F 4/10/1973 57265 Active TS Main
20 Atul Gupta M 8/27/1972 33512 Renewal Pending UP Main

Sushma F 3/3/1971 28297 Active UP Main
21 Anil Kumar Srivastava M 10/26/1972 17253 Active UP Main

Sunita Singh Panwar F 10/5/1971 17126 Active HAR Main
22 Shaila Jassal M 9/21/1973 57004 Active WB Main

Sanish Magon F 12/1/1973 57002 Active WB Main
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47th Indian Masters ( Veteran ) National Badminton Championships 2024-25 at Goa
Entries of XD 50 - Qualifying
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2025

City, Country
Goa, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Bhavin Parikh M 8/3/1971 8633 Active GUJ Qual

Babita Pagaria F 3/4/1973 56575 Active WB Qual
2 Ashish Patel M 1/25/1972 19838 Active GUJ Qual

Rachna Garg F 10/22/1970 23368 Active MAH Qual
3 Harendra Patel M 11/26/1972 11757 Active GUJ Qual

Suchitra Misra F 9/23/1973 19716 Active DLI Qual
4 Amrish Shinde M 9/19/1971 34 Active GUJ Qual

Manju Thekkottil Abraham F 9/6/1974 273 Active KTK Qual
5 Rajesh Umatt M 9/24/1971 19494 Active GUJ Qual

Aartee Maheshwari F 5/10/1974 27023 Active GUJ Qual
6 Bijo George M 5/16/1972 33152 Active KER Qual

Deepa George F 9/21/1972 57029 Active KER Qual
7 Ajish Kumar Govindankutty Nambiar M 7/5/1974 47519 Active KER Qual

Rosie Sam F 2/10/1972 23946 Active KER Qual
8 Sreejith N.B. M 5/28/1971 19868 Active KER Qual

Achamma Oommen F 5/26/1971 56907 Active KER Qual
9 Ravish Kumar A. M 11/23/1973 17019 Active KTK Qual

Uma Manoharan F 5/22/1973 28144 Active KTK Qual
10 Dinesh Kumar J. M 2/18/1971 28019 Active KTK Qual

Shoba Prakash F 8/20/1970 34470 Active MAH Qual
11 Shankar K. T. M 7/10/1974 37061 Renewal Pending KTK Qual

Vedhika Nita Kavoor F 7/19/1974 19807 Active KTK Qual
12 Glen Arun Pinto M 5/15/1974 28560 Active KTK Qual

Lally Bindu Vincent F 5/16/1970 19735 Active KTK Qual
13 Prabagaran Subbaiyan M 8/19/1972 33001 Active KTK Qual

Jayashree Raghu F 11/12/1972 28017 Active KTK Qual
14 Deepak Kumar Damania M 2/3/1968 5578 Active MAH Qual

Sangeeta Jadhav F 4/17/1971 5440 Active MAH Qual
15 Homiyar Dumasia M 5/27/1974 15728 Active MAH Qual

Anjali Kale F 1/11/1972 37725 Active MAH Qual
16 Avinash Gode M 5/27/1970 40783 Active MAH Qual

Vrushali Caroozo F 5/23/1969 23124 Active GOA Qual
17 Rubesh Gopalakrishnan M 6/20/1973 23382 Active MAH Qual

Chitra Vijayakumar F 12/31/1972 49739 Active DLI Qual
18 Sunil Kattikulam M 5/10/1970 32424 Active MAH Qual

Saroja N. F 7/5/1969 44404 Active KTK Qual
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47th Indian Masters ( Veteran ) National Badminton Championships 2024-25 at Goa
Entries of XD 50 - Qualifying
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2025

City, Country
Goa, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
19 Deepak Patwardhan M 6/5/1972 14349 Active MAH Qual

Arati Patwardhan F 1/4/1973 32416 Active MAH Qual
20 Ajay Salvi M 9/25/1973 8783 Active MAH Qual

Vijayalakshmi Subramanian F 9/27/1973 29807 Active KTK Qual
21 Sudas Sawant M 9/7/1970 5575 Renewal Pending MAH Qual

Shravani Dapre F 8/23/1972 11323 Active MAH Qual
22 Kedar Tanksale M 12/20/1972 25406 Active MAH Qual

Vaishalee Kirane F 11/22/1971 34996 Active MAH Qual
23 Manish Terdalkar M 7/9/1970 22765 Active MAH Qual

Rajashree Hatwar F 10/30/1972 31726 Active MAH Qual
24 Lalhmunsiama Siama M 2/22/1968 23304 Active MIZ Qual

Zosangzuali F 9/6/1974 14555 Active MIZ Qual
25 Rajnish Maran M 3/5/1973 14470 Active MP Qual

Sunita Singh F 12/20/1971 33678 Active MP Qual
26 Pradeep Srimali M 1/1/1972 48213 Active RAJ Qual

Shivla Saksena F 2/26/1974 53754 Active RAJ Qual
27 Rajesh Verma M 8/22/1971 49146 Renewal Pending RAJ Qual

Anupama Godia F 5/1/1970 56867 Active RAJ Qual
28 Shanmugam A. M 5/27/1970 10688 Active TN Qual

Sethuraman Vasumathi F 7/25/1971 34857 Active MAH Qual
29 Muthukumaraswamya M.G. M 12/15/1972 10967 Active TN Qual

Shylaja R. F 6/1/1972 17078 Active KTK Qual
30 Rajesh Kannan S. M 1/22/1971 42665 Active TN Qual

Uma Kuppusamy F 7/26/1965 49144 Active TN Qual
31 Ravi Kiran P.R.V.K.N. M 3/16/1971 23262 Active TS Qual

Rachna Mahadevia F 8/16/1972 14607 Active GUJ Qual
32 Anil Singh M 3/2/1971 11495 Active UP Qual

Anu Gera F 12/27/1972 13994 Active UP Qual
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47th Indian Masters ( Veteran ) National Badminton Championships 2024-25 at Goa
Entries of XD 50 - Reserve
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2025

City, Country
Goa, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Dhrampal M HAR Main

Sonali Dhillon F HAR Main
2 Sohan Lal Jholta M HP

Seema Parmar HP
3 Shetty Gowtham M 3/12/1972 40640 Active KTK Main

<Partner Wanted>
4 Prabhu S. G. M 12/3/1969 9298 Active KTK Qual

Jyothi Abhaya Kumar F 3/23/1975 37688 Active KTK Qual
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